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Team wp
LandmarkChristianAcademy
FAITH
MadisonChristianAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
LondonChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
NelsonCountyBaptist
SalineChristianAcademy
BourbonChristianAcademy
BelmontChristianAcademy
OakdaleChristianAcademy
NorthsideChristianAcademy
BluegrassUnited
PleasantViewChristianSchool
BluegrassChristianAcademy
JordanChristianAcademy
FriendshipChristianSchool
GraceBaptistSchool
TabernacleChristianAcademy
HopeChristianAcademy
GospelChristianAcademy
PATCH

0.889
0.840
0.867
0.783
0.650
0.500
0.556
0.563
0.435
0.556
0.455
0.357
0.500
0.444
0.389
0.222
0.375
0.364
0.308
0.222
0.200
0.167

owp

0.585
0.627
0.568
0.655
0.506
0.616
0.546
0.521
0.628
0.506
0.533
0.579
0.450
0.475
0.490
0.534
0.386
0.401
0.390
0.405
0.326
0.301

OoowP

0.552
0.560
0.555
0.546
0.523
0.528
0.541
0.538
0.540
0.462
0.482
0.531
0.487
0.488
0.487
0.497
0.453
0.441
0.443
0.481
0.466
0.417

RPI

0.68138
0.68137
0.669
0.667
0.561
0.549
0.548
0.541
0.534
0.510
0.490
0.487
0.479
0.468
0.454
0.414
0.402
0.400
0.377
0.364
0.324
0.289

Wins
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Losses

Updated
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4
4
5
7
11
8
7
13
8
6
9
12
10
11
14
10
7
9
7
12
10



